coLDweLL
Presented By BANKER O
SEA COAST

SKUtNIK

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONAL

Class Place Name

Expert 1st  David Hall
2nd  William Pegram
3rd  Eric Sjoerdsma
4th  Michael Gloss
5th  Chris Arato
6th  Shawn Kane
7th  Bryan Weinkle

Class Place Name

Expert 40+ 1st  Brad Phillips
2nd  Greg Brinson
3rd  Dan Decker
4th  David Lennard
5th  Jere Dearing

Class Place Name

Sport 1st  Barry Wray
2nd  Chris Steddum
3rd  Chris Tennant
4th  Jeremy Cavenaugh
5th  Fritz Gildemeister
6th  Chris Carper
7th  Brad Gardner

Class Place Name

Sport 40+ 1st  Steve Lewis

2nd  Brad Stone

3rd  Joe Baes

4th  Hugh Myrick
5th  Alex Borroto
6th  Jame Fogarty
7th  Marshall Brown

Bib No.
445
415
413
450
441
384
347

Bib No.
443
299
307
500
380

Bib No.
400
337
454
300
459
25
442

Bib No.
352
444
427
406
256
460
252

Lap 1
0:27:54.7
0:28:25.5
0:28:26.9
0:29:30.6
0:29:08.4
0:29:01.4
0:32:33.6

Lap 1
0:29:55.5
0:31:25.9
0:30:40.8
0:31:47.3
0:33:10.9

Lap 1
0:30:10.2
0:30:12.3
0:30:37.5
0:31:19.8
0:32:32.5
0:32:48.8
0:57:55.8

Lap 1
0:30:06.4
0:29:58.5
0:30:30.9
0:30:59.8
0:31:01.6
0:34:07.2
0:39:19.1

Cumulative Times

Lap 2 Lap 3
0:56:50.2 1:26:21.0
0:57:56.2 1:28:22.9
0:58:12.2 1:28:25.7
0:59:41.7 1:29:57.0
0:59:40.1 1:31:05.3
1:00:54.9 1:31:24.8
1:06:07.8 1:39:11.1

Cumulative Times

Lap 2 Lap 3
1:00:42.6 1:30:58.1
1:02:59.3 1:34:16.5
1:02:30.3 1:34:17.8
1:05:15.7 1:38:45.0
1:07:06.6 1:40:59.3

Cumulative Times

Lap 2 Lap 3
1:01:38.0 1:31:10.3
1:01:36.8 1:32:37.2
1:02:01.6 1:34:25.2
1:03:45.2 1:36:39.3
1:07:08.4 1:42:47.1
1:08:12.0 1:43:52.0
1:29:18.1 2:01:30.1

Cumulative Times

Lap 2 Lap 3
1:00:22.7 1:31:34.5
1:00:52.6 1:32:49.9
1:02:05.4 1:33:53.1
1:02:56.2 1:35:39.7
1:03:10.2 1:36:22.1
1:09:59.9 1:47:53.8
1:13:20.2 1:50:23.1

Lap 4
1:56:28.9
1:58:20.3
2:00:00.4
2:00:55.3
2:02:06.1
2:02:12.3
2:13:23.2

Lap 4
2:01:48.3
2:06:10.2
2:06:17.0
2:13:16.2
2:14:36.7

Lap 1
0:27:54.7
0:28:25.5
0:28:26.9
0:29:30.6
0:29:08.4
0:29:01.4
0:32:33.6

Lap 1
0:29:55.5
0:31:25.9
0:30:40.8
0:31:47.3
0:33:10.9

Lap 1
0:30:10.2
0:30:12.3
0:30:37.5
0:31:19.8
0:32:32.5
0:32:48.8
0:57:55.8

Lap 1
0:30:06.4
0:29:58.5
0:30:30.9
0:30:59.8
0:31:01.6
0:34:07.2
0:39:19.1

Individual Laps

Lap 2 Lap 3
0:28:55.5 0:29:30.8
0:29:30.7 0:30:26.7
0:29:45.3 0:30:13.5
0:30:11.1 0:30:15.3
0:30:31.7 0:31:25.2
0:31:53.6 0:30:29.9
0:33:34.1 0:33:03.3

Individual Laps

Lap 2 Lap 3
0:30:47.1 0:30:15.6
0:31:33.4 0:31:17.2
0:31:49.5 0:31:47.5
0:33:28.4 0:33:29.3
0:33:55.7 0:33:52.6

Individual Laps

Lap 2 Lap 3
0:31:27.9 0:29:32.3
0:31:24.5 0:31:00.4
0:31:24.1 0:32:23.7
0:32:25.4 0:32:54.1
0:34:36.0 0:35:38.7
0:35:23.1 0:35:40.0
0:31:22.3 0:32:12.0

Individual Laps

Lap 2 Lap 3
0:30:16.3 0:31:11.7
0:30:54.1 0:31:57.3
0:31:34.5 0:31:47.7
0:31:56.4 0:32:43.5
0:32:08.6 0:33:12.0
0:35:52.7 0:37:53.9
0:34:01.1 0:37:02.9

Racer:1a.

3/23/2014

“The Hulk"” Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

Lap 4
0:30:07.9
0:29:57.4
0:31:34.7
0:30:58.2
0:31:00.8
0:30:47.5
0:34:12.1

Lap 4
0:30:50.2
0:31:53.7
0:31:59.2
0:34:31.1
0:33:37.4

Baliits Bilies

BEACH E )

BIKE SHOP

g 2
THE BICYCLE FIX
e

&
LS

BICYCLE
GALLERY
B(cyece

g\g Hilton

Garden Innr

Wilmington Mayfaire Town Center
T IDT ANTTY
LT LaxIND

NORTH CAROLINA

Sea
Captaing

HOUSE

O WHEELER nsqa'



coLDweLL
Presented By BANKER O
ADVANTAGE

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONAL

Class Place Name
Singlespeed 1st  Thomas Bradshaw
2nd  Brian Decker
3rd  Bradley Craig

Class Place Name

Beginner 1st  Jeremy Higley
2nd  Hanmo Broeker
3rd  Matthew Rangel
4th  Alberto Navarro
5th  Michael Solomon
6th  Sam Choe
7th  Robbie Reed
8th  Jeb Brigman
DNF  Brian Killory
DNF  Matt Henrie

Class Place Name

Beginner 35+  1st  Jason Frazier
2nd  David Russell
3rd  John Stanley
4th  Aaron Cribb
5th  John Mackler
6th  Michael Fincham
7th  Judd Stohl
8th  Kevin Heniford
9th  Aaron Rasmussen
10th  Sean Skutnik
11th  Daniel Keating
12th  Franklin Brown
13th  James Turner
DNF  Paul Lumpkin

Bib No.
340
311
398

Bib No.
327
402
124
391
386
250
329
390
428
351

Bib No.
403
322
423
345
424
429
287
399
273
407
435
257
367
409

Lap 1
0:34:24.9
0:32:45.5
0:32:44.4

Lap 1
0:31:35.7
0:31:31.2
0:32:37.3
0:32:29.6
0:32:35.5
0:32:46.9
0:33:56.3
0:37:17.7

DNF
DNF

Lap 1
0:32:01.7
0:32:06.4
0:32:24.3
0:32:10.3
0:32:45.0
0:33:21.2
0:33:23.0
0:33:31.5
0:35:11.7
0:35:42.0
0:41:21.3
0:39:04.8
0:49:46.8
0:50:34.0

Cumulative Times
Lap 2 Lap 3
1:04:41.9 1:35:14.4
1:05:38.0 1:38:02.3
1:08:17.7 1:45:00.4

Cumulative Times
Lap 2
1:04:07.8
1:04:13.2
1:05:41.5
1:06:27.1
1:06:42.5
1:06:43.9
1:10:40.5
1:15:26.9

Cumulative Times
Lap 2
1:03:51.5
1:04:09.5
1:05:37.6
1:05:40.4
1:07:45.2
1:08:26.5
1:08:32.3
1:09:22.1
1:12:40.4
1:13:41.3
1:17:36.2
1:20:46.2
1:41:35.7
DNF

Lap 1
0:34:24.9
0:32:45.5
0:32:44.4

Lap 1
0:31:35.7
0:31:31.2
0:32:37.3
0:32:29.6
0:32:35.5
0:32:46.9
0:33:56.3
0:37:17.7

DNF
DNF

Lap 1
0:32:01.7
0:32:06.4
0:32:24.3
0:32:10.3
0:32:45.0
0:33:21.2
0:33:23.0
0:33:31.5
0:35:11.7
0:35:42.0
0:41:21.3
0:39:04.8
0:49:46.8
0:50:34.0

Individual Laps
Lap 2 Lap 3
0:30:17.0 0:30:32.5
0:32:52.5 0:32:24.3
0:35:33.3 0:36:42.7

Individual Laps
Lap 2
0:32:32.1
0:32:42.0
0:33:04.2
0:33:57.5
0:34:07.0
0:33:57.0
0:36:44.2
0:38:09.2

Individual Laps
Lap 2
0:31:49.8
0:32:03.1
0:33:13.3
0:33:30.2
0:35:00.1
0:35:05.3
0:35:09.3
0:35:50.6
0:37:28.7
0:37:59.3
0:36:14.8
0:41:41.4
0:51:48.8
DNF

Racer:1a.

3/23/2014

“The Hulk"” Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

Baliits Bilies

BEACH E )

BIKE SHOP

g 2
THE BICYCLE FIX
e

&
LS

BICYCLE
GALLERY
B(cyece

g\g Hilton

Garden Innr

Wilmington Mayfaire Town Center
T IDT ANTTY
LT LaxIND

NORTH CAROLINA

Sea
Captaing

HOUSE

O WHEELER nsqa'



Presented By

coLDweLL
=
Sean @
ADVANTAGE

SKUtNIK

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONAL

Class Place

Masters 45+ 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Class Place

Women 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class Place

Youth 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Name

John Strauel
Nick Nixon
Steve Mangiacapre
Ed Stilley

Greg Glimer

Jay Hamvas
Keith Justice

Vic Grindstaff
Jeff LeBlanc
Charlie Goodrich

Name

SueMay Lewis
Jessica Sandford
Lisa Davis
Kristen Jones

Name

Milan Minto

Nickolas Heniford
Jariod Tenwesteneind
David Rasmussen
Luke Ellis

Thomas Condon, Jr.
Morgan Condon
Dylan Blake

Landon Alford

Bib No.
422
455
404
451
397
431
389
265
288
266

Bib No.
333
381
387
366

Bib No.
350
401
412
274
434
432
433
430
420

Lap 1
0:30:42.4
0:30:47.0
0:31:43.3
0:32:18.6
0:32:58.0
0:33:08.9
0:34:39.0
0:35:16.9
0:38:40.8
0:39:24.3

Lap 1
0:33:31.2
0:40:17.7
0:40:12.1
0:46:12.4

Lap 1
0:36:45.0
0:39:18.4
0:39:42.6
0:39:46.9
0:40:28.1
0:40:29.1
0:42:49.0
0:42:57.2
1:12:04.8

Cumulative Times
Lap 2
1:02:41.8
1:03:13.8
1:04:43.5
1:05:31.3
1:07:16.5
1:07:32.1
1:11:14.2
1:14:55.6
1:20:14.5
1:20:23.1

Cumulative Times
Lap 2

1:09:41.0

1:21:57.8

1:24:30.4

1:35:27.8

Cumulative Times

Lap 1
0:30:42.4
0:30:47.0
0:31:43.3
0:32:18.6
0:32:58.0
0:33:08.9
0:34:39.0
0:35:16.9
0:38:40.8
0:39:24.3

Lap 1
0:33:31.2
0:40:17.7
0:40:12.1
0:46:12.4

Lap 1
0:36:45.0
0:39:18.4
0:39:42.6
0:39:46.9
0:40:28.1
0:40:29.1
0:42:49.0
0:42:57.2
1:12:04.8

Individual Laps
Lap 2
0:31:59.3
0:32:26.8
0:33:00.2
0:33:12.7
0:34:18.5
0:34:23.2
0:36:35.1
0:39:38.7
0:41:33.7
0:40:58.8

Individual Laps
Lap 2
0:36:09.7
0:41:40.0
0:44:18.3
0:49:15.4

Individual Laps

Racer:1a.

3/23/2014

“The Hulk"” Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

Baliits Bilies

BEACH E )

BIKE SHOP

g 2
THE BICYCLE FIX
e

&
LS

BICYCLE
GALLERY
B(cyece

g\g Hilton

Garden Innr

Wilmington Mayfaire Town Center
T IDT ANTTY
LT LaxIND

NORTH CAROLINA

Sea
Captaing

HOUSE

O WHEELER nsqa'

N2



coLDweLL
Presented By BANKER O
ADVANTAGE

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONAL

Class Place Name

Mens 1st  Treb Puglia

First 2nd  James Mock

Timers 3rd Cammeron Maxwell

4th  Brody Hillman
5th  Jerry Collins

6th  Julio Navarro
7th  Dario Navarro
8th  John Sledge

9th  Kevin DiLoreto
10th  Keith Alford
11th  Eric Wondoloski
12th  Chris Bunton
13th  Clyde Duncan

Class Place Name

Womens 1st  Ann Hutton

First 2nd  Jennifer McCann
Timers 3rd  Karen Brown

4th  Heather Flether

Bib No.
394
405
414
456
278
318
319
448
284
421
453
452
408

Bib No.
395
458
457
449

Lap 1
0:34:39.2
0:35:08.5
0:36:20.9
0:36:25.1
0:37:42.4
0:38:57.1
0:39:23.3
0:40:14.0
0:41:16.9
0:43:17.5
0:48:55.9
0:49:13.5
0:53:41.5

Lap 1
0:46:52.9
0:47:09.2
0:47:12.3
0:47:39.3

Cumulative Times

Cumulative Times

Lap 1
0:34:39.2
0:35:08.5
0:36:20.9
0:36:25.1
0:37:42.4
0:38:57.1
0:39:23.3
0:40:14.0
0:41:16.9
0:43:17.5
0:48:55.9
0:49:13.5
0:53:41.5

Lap 1
0:46:52.9
0:47:09.2
0:47:12.3
0:47:39.3

Individual Laps

Individual Laps

Racer:1a.

3/23/2014

“The Hulk"” Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

Baliits Bilies

BEACH E )

BIKE SHOP

g 2
THE BICYCLE FIX
e

&
LS

BICYCLE
GALLERY
B(cyece

g\g Hilton

Garden Innr

Wilmington Mayfaire Town Center
T IDT ANTTY
LT LaxIND

NORTH CAROLINA

Sea
Captaing

HOUSE

O WHEELER nsqa'



coLbweLL
Presented By

ADVANTAGE

SKUtNIK

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONAL

Class Place Name

Kids 1st  Victor Wray
2nd  Olen Powalie
3rd  Eric Stout
4th  Diana Navarro
5th  Alfredo Navarro
6th  Anna Marie Dorman
7th  August Powalie
8th  Bryson Decker
9th  CJ Davis
10th  Cade Alford
11th  Destiny Brown
12th  Evan Alford
13th  Farren Alford
14th  Grace Mock
15th  Heidi Navarro
16th Jacob Reiss
17th  Jacob Tenwesteneind
18th  Judson Dorman
19th  Laura McCann
20th  Sarah McCann
21st  Taylor Minick

Bib No.

396
446
410
317
392
426
447
438
388
419
258
418
417
439
393
416
411
425
436
437
440

Lap 1
0:00:10.1
0:00:16.6
0:00:21.4
0:00:27.4
0:00:32.7
0:53:34.0
0:53:38.3
0:53:41.9
0:53:47.4
0:53:50.1
0:53:55.7
0:53:58.7
0:54:00.5
0:54:04.4
0:54:06.3
0:54:10.0
0:54:13.1
0:54:15.1
0:54:17.0
0:54:19.0
0:54:20.8

Cumulative Times

0:00:10.1
0:00:16.6
0:00:21.4
0:00:27.4
0:00:32.7
0:53:34.0
0:53:38.3
0:53:41.9
0:53:47.4
0:53:50.1
0:53:55.7
0:53:58.7
0:54:00.5
0:54:04.4
0:54:06.3
0:54:10.0
0:54:13.1
0:54:15.1
0:54:17.0
0:54:19.0
0:54:20.8

Individual Laps

Racer:1a.

3/23/2014

“The Hulk"” Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

Baliits Bilies

BEACH E )

BIKE SHOP

g 2
THE BICYCLE FIX
e

&
LS

BICYCLE
GALLERY
B(cyece

g\g Hilton

Garden Innr

Wilmington Mayfaire Town Center
T IDT ANTTY
LT LaxIND

NORTH CAROLINA

Sea
Captaing

HOUSE

O WHEELER nsqa'



