





					Cumulati	ive Times			Individ	ual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
Expert	1st	David Hall	445	0:27:54.7	0:56:50.2	1:26:21.0	1:56:28.9	0:27:54.7	0:28:55.5	0:29:30.8	0:30:07.9
	2nd	William Pegram	415	0:28:25.5	0:57:56.2	1:28:22.9	1:58:20.3	0:28:25.5	0:29:30.7	0:30:26.7	0:29:57.4
	3rd	Eric Sjoerdsma	413	0:28:26.9	0:58:12.2	1:28:25.7	2:00:00.4	0:28:26.9	0:29:45.3	0:30:13.5	0:31:34.7
	4th	Michael Gloss	450	0:29:30.6	0:59:41.7	1:29:57.0	2:00:55.3	0:29:30.6	0:30:11.1	0:30:15.3	0:30:58.2
	5th	Chris Arato	441	0:29:08.4	0:59:40.1	1:31:05.3	2:02:06.1	0:29:08.4	0:30:31.7	0:31:25.2	0:31:00.8
	6th	Shawn Kane	384	0:29:01.4	1:00:54.9	1:31:24.8	2:02:12.3	0:29:01.4	0:31:53.6	0:30:29.9	0:30:47.5
	7th	Bryan Weinkle	347	0:32:33.6	1:06:07.8	1:39:11.1	2:13:23.2	0:32:33.6	0:33:34.1	0:33:03.3	0:34:12.1
					Cumulati	ive Times			Individ	ual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
Expert 40+	1st	Brad Phillips	443	0:29:55.5	1:00:42.6	1:30:58.1	2:01:48.3	0:29:55.5	0:30:47.1	0:30:15.6	0:30:50.2
	2nd	Greg Brinson	299	0:31:25.9	1:02:59.3	1:34:16.5	2:06:10.2	0:31:25.9	0:31:33.4	0:31:17.2	0:31:53.7
	3rd	Dan Decker	307	0:30:40.8	1:02:30.3	1:34:17.8	2:06:17.0	0:30:40.8	0:31:49.5	0:31:47.5	0:31:59.2
	4th	David Lennard	500	0:31:47.3	1:05:15.7	1:38:45.0	2:13:16.2	0:31:47.3	0:33:28.4	0:33:29.3	0:34:31.1
	5th	Jere Dearing	380	0:33:10.9	1:07:06.6	1:40:59.3	2:14:36.7	0:33:10.9	0:33:55.7	0:33:52.6	0:33:37.4
					Cumulati	ive Times			Individ	ıal Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3		Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	
Sport	1st	Barry Wray	400	0:30:10.2	1:01:38.0	1:31:10.3		0:30:10.2	0:31:27.9	0:29:32.3	
	2nd	Chris Steddum	337	0:30:12.3	1:01:36.8	1:32:37.2		0:30:12.3	0:31:24.5	0:31:00.4	
	3rd	Chris Tennant	454	0:30:37.5	1:02:01.6	1:34:25.2		0:30:37.5	0:31:24.1	0:32:23.7	
	4th	Jeremy Cavenaugh	300	0:31:19.8	1:03:45.2	1:36:39.3		0:31:19.8	0:32:25.4	0:32:54.1	
	5th	Fritz Gildemeister	459	0:32:32.5	1:07:08.4	1:42:47.1		0:32:32.5	0:34:36.0	0:35:38.7	
	6th	Chris Carper	25	0:32:48.8	1:08:12.0	1:43:52.0		0:32:48.8	0:35:23.1	0:35:40.0	
	7th	Brad Gardner	442	0:57:55.8	1:29:18.1	2:01:30.1		0:57:55.8	0:31:22.3	0:32:12.0	
					Cumulati	ive Times			Individ	ıal Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3		Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	
Sport 40+	1st	Steve Lewis	352	0:30:06.4	1:00:22.7	1:31:34.5		0:30:06.4	0:30:16.3	0:31:11.7	
	2nd	Brad Stone	444	0:29:58.5	1:00:52.6	1:32:49.9		0:29:58.5	0:30:54.1	0:31:57.3	
	3rd	Joe Baes	427	0:30:30.9	1:02:05.4	1:33:53.1		0:30:30.9	0:31:34.5	0:31:47.7	
	4th	Hugh Myrick	406	0:30:59.8	1:02:56.2	1:35:39.7		0:30:59.8	0:31:56.4	0:32:43.5	
	5th	Alex Borroto	256	0:31:01.6	1:03:10.2	1:36:22.1		0:31:01.6	0:32:08.6	0:33:12.0	
	6th	Jame Fogarty	460	0:34:07.2	1:09:59.9	1:47:53.8		0:34:07.2	0:35:52.7	0:37:53.9	
	7th	Marshall Brown	252	0:39:19.1	1:13:20.2	1:50:23.1		0:39:19.1	0:34:01.1	0:37:02.9	
		0 ,									





Babits Bikes



















11th

12th

13th

DNF

Daniel Keating

Franklin Brown

James Turner

Paul Lumpkin



3/23/2014
"The Hulk" Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

					•				
					Cumulati	ve Times		Individu	ual Laps
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3
Singlespeed	1st	Thomas Bradshaw	340	0:34:24.9	1:04:41.9	1:35:14.4	0:34:24.9	0:30:17.0	0:30:32.5
	2nd	Brian Decker	311	0:32:45.5	1:05:38.0	1:38:02.3	0:32:45.5	0:32:52.5	0:32:24.3
	3rd	Bradley Craig	398	0:32:44.4	1:08:17.7	1:45:00.4	0:32:44.4	0:35:33.3	0:36:42.7
					Cumulati	ve Times		Individu	ual Laps
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2		Lap 1	Lap 2	
Beginner	1st	Jeremy Higley	327	0:31:35.7	1:04:07.8		0:31:35.7	0:32:32.1	
	2nd	Hanmo Broeker	402	0:31:31.2	1:04:13.2		0:31:31.2	0:32:42.0	
	3rd	Matthew Rangel	124	0:32:37.3	1:05:41.5		0:32:37.3	0:33:04.2	
	4th	Alberto Navarro	391	0:32:29.6	1:06:27.1		0:32:29.6	0:33:57.5	
	5th	Michael Solomon	386	0:32:35.5	1:06:42.5		0:32:35.5	0:34:07.0	
	6th	Sam Choe	250	0:32:46.9	1:06:43.9		0:32:46.9	0:33:57.0	
	7th	Robbie Reed	329	0:33:56.3	1:10:40.5		0:33:56.3	0:36:44.2	
	8th	Jeb Brigman	390	0:37:17.7	1:15:26.9		0:37:17.7	0:38:09.2	
	DNF	Brian Killory	428	DNF			DNF		
	DNF	Matt Henrie	351	DNF			DNF		
					Cumulati	ve Times		Individu	ual Laps
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2		Lap 1	Lap 2	
Beginner 35+	1st	Jason Frazier	403	0:32:01.7	1:03:51.5		0:32:01.7	0:31:49.8	
	2nd	David Russell	322	0:32:06.4	1:04:09.5		0:32:06.4	0:32:03.1	
	3rd	John Stanley	423	0:32:24.3	1:05:37.6		0:32:24.3	0:33:13.3	
	4th	Aaron Cribb	345	0:32:10.3	1:05:40.4		0:32:10.3	0:33:30.2	
	5th	John Mackler	424	0:32:45.0	1:07:45.2		0:32:45.0	0:35:00.1	
	6th	Michael Fincham	429	0:33:21.2	1:08:26.5		0:33:21.2	0:35:05.3	
	7th	Judd Stohl	287	0:33:23.0	1:08:32.3		0:33:23.0	0:35:09.3	
	8th	Kevin Heniford	399	0:33:31.5	1:09:22.1		0:33:31.5	0:35:50.6	
	9th	Aaron Rasmussen	273	0:35:11.7	1:12:40.4		0:35:11.7	0:37:28.7	
	10th	Sean Skutnik	407	0:35:42.0	1:13:41.3		0:35:42.0	0:37:59.3	

1:17:36.2

1:20:46.2

1:41:35.7

DNF

0:41:21.3

0:39:04.8

0:49:46.8

0:50:34.0

0:36:14.8

0:41:41.4

0:51:48.8

DNF

0:41:21.3

0:39:04.8

0:49:46.8

0:50:34.0

435

257

367

409























Landon Alford





					Cumulative Times		Individual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 1	Lap 2	
Masters 45+	1st	John Strauel	422	0:30:42.4	1:02:41.8	0:30:42.4	0:31:59.3	
	2nd	Nick Nixon	455	0:30:47.0	1:03:13.8	0:30:47.0	0:32:26.8	
	3rd	Steve Mangiacapre	404	0:31:43.3	1:04:43.5	0:31:43.3	0:33:00.2	
	4th	Ed Stilley	451	0:32:18.6	1:05:31.3	0:32:18.6	0:33:12.7	
	5th	Greg Glimer	397	0:32:58.0	1:07:16.5	0:32:58.0	0:34:18.5	
	6th	Jay Hamvas	431	0:33:08.9	1:07:32.1	0:33:08.9	0:34:23.2	
	7th	Keith Justice	389	0:34:39.0	1:11:14.2	0:34:39.0	0:36:35.1	
	8th	Vic Grindstaff	265	0:35:16.9	1:14:55.6	0:35:16.9	0:39:38.7	
	9th	Jeff LeBlanc	288	0:38:40.8	1:20:14.5	0:38:40.8	0:41:33.7	
	10th	Charlie Goodrich	266	0:39:24.3	1:20:23.1	0:39:24.3	0:40:58.8	
					Cumulative Times		Individual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 1	Lap 2	
Women	1st	SueMay Lewis	333	0:33:31.2	1:09:41.0	0:33:31.2	0:36:09.7	
	2nd	Jessica Sandford	381	0:40:17.7	1:21:57.8	0:40:17.7	0:41:40.0	
	3rd	Lisa Davis	387	0:40:12.1	1:24:30.4	0:40:12.1	0:44:18.3	
	4th	Kristen Jones	366	0:46:12.4	1:35:27.8	0:46:12.4	0:49:15.4	
					Cumulative Times		Individual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1		Lap 1		
Youth	1st	Milan Minto	350	0:36:45.0		0:36:45.0		
	2nd	Nickolas Heniford	401	0:39:18.4		0:39:18.4		
	3rd	Jariod Tenwesteneind	412	0:39:42.6		0:39:42.6		
	4th	David Rasmussen	274	0:39:46.9		0:39:46.9		
	5th	Luke Ellis	434	0:40:28.1		0:40:28.1		
	6th	Thomas Condon, Jr.	432	0:40:29.1		0:40:29.1		
	7th	Morgan Condon	433	0:42:49.0		0:42:49.0		
	8th	Dylan Blake	430	0:42:57.2		0:42:57.2		

1:12:04.8

420

1:12:04.8



























3/23/2014 "The Hulk" Trail Horry Co. Bike & Run Park Myrtle Beach, SC

					Cumulative Times		Individual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1		Lap 1		
Mens	1st	Treb Puglia	394	0:34:39.2		0:34:39.2		
First	2nd	James Mock	405	0:35:08.5		0:35:08.5		
Timers	3rd	Cammeron Maxwell	414	0:36:20.9		0:36:20.9		
	4th	Brody Hillman	456	0:36:25.1		0:36:25.1		
	5th	Jerry Collins	278	0:37:42.4		0:37:42.4		
	6th	Julio Navarro	318	0:38:57.1		0:38:57.1		
	7th	Dario Navarro	319	0:39:23.3		0:39:23.3		
	8th	John Sledge	448	0:40:14.0		0:40:14.0		
	9th	Kevin DiLoreto	284	0:41:16.9		0:41:16.9		
	10th	Keith Alford	421	0:43:17.5		0:43:17.5		
	11th	Eric Wondoloski	453	0:48:55.9		0:48:55.9		
	12th	Chris Bunton	452	0:49:13.5		0:49:13.5		
	13th	Clyde Duncan	408	0:53:41.5		0:53:41.5		
					Cumulative Times		Individual Laps	
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1		Lap 1		
Womens	1st	Ann Hutton	395	0:46:52.9		0:46:52.9		
First	2nd	Jennifer McCann	458	0:47:09.2		0:47:09.2		
Timers	3rd	Karen Brown	457	0:47:12.3		0:47:12.3		
	4th	Heather Flether	449	0:47:39.3		0:47:39.3		



























3/23/2014
"The Hulk" Trail
Horry Co. Bike & Run Park
Myrtle Beach, SC

					Cumulative Times		Individual Laps
Class	Place	Name	Bib No.	Lap 1			
Kids	1st	Victor Wray	396	0:00:10.1		0:00:10.1	
	2nd	Olen Powalie	446	0:00:16.6		0:00:16.6	
	3rd	Eric Stout	410	0:00:21.4		0:00:21.4	
	4th	Diana Navarro	317	0:00:27.4		0:00:27.4	
	5th	Alfredo Navarro	392	0:00:32.7		0:00:32.7	
	6th	Anna Marie Dorman	426	0:53:34.0		0:53:34.0	
	7th	August Powalie	447	0:53:38.3		0:53:38.3	
	8th	Bryson Decker	438	0:53:41.9		0:53:41.9	
	9th	CJ Davis	388	0:53:47.4		0:53:47.4	
	10th	Cade Alford	419	0:53:50.1		0:53:50.1	
	11th	Destiny Brown	258	0:53:55.7		0:53:55.7	
	12th	Evan Alford	418	0:53:58.7		0:53:58.7	
	13th	Farren Alford	417	0:54:00.5		0:54:00.5	
	14th	Grace Mock	439	0:54:04.4		0:54:04.4	
	15th	Heidi Navarro	393	0:54:06.3		0:54:06.3	
	16th	Jacob Reiss	416	0:54:10.0		0:54:10.0	
	17th	Jacob Tenwesteneind	411	0:54:13.1		0:54:13.1	
	18th	Judson Dorman	425	0:54:15.1		0:54:15.1	
	19th	Laura McCann	436	0:54:17.0		0:54:17.0	
	20th	Sarah McCann	437	0:54:19.0		0:54:19.0	
	21st	Taylor Minick	440	0:54:20.8		0:54:20.8	





















